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EATONVILLE

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Not Given

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 3

 1

 1,081

 27

 25

 4

 25

 1

 104

 16

 13

 2

 45

 1

 29

 4

 8

 1

 724  423  19

 80  69  32

 21  19  3

 1  2

 1

 681  388  12

 18  9

 13  12

 4

 6  12  7

 1

 54  49  1

 9  7

 6  7

 2

 8  6  31

 1

 14  13  2

 2  2

 4  4

 1

Total:  1,390                                                    

DEMOCRATIC Total:  1,166      

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D Total:  181         

REPUBLICAN Total:  43           

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

EATONVILLE
DEMOCRATIC
OTHER/PTY NOT
REG'D
REPUBLICAN

 1,166
 181

 43

 1,390

AMER. INDIAN
ASIAN/PACIFIC
BLACK
HISPANIC
NOT GIVEN
OTHER
WHITE

 4
 2

 1,214
 47
 71
 6
 46
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EATONVILLE

9110Precinct

 1,390

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 4

 2

 1,214

 47

 46

 6

 71

 825  511  54

Total  1,390                                             

Total Race

Total  Sex 

 2  2

 2

 749  450  15

 29  18

 23  23

 6

 14  18  39

EATONVILLE TOWN HALL

 1,390

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 4

 2

 1,214

 47

 46

 6

 71

 825  511  54

Total Race

Total  Sex 

 2  2

 2

 749  450  15

 29  18

 23  23

 6

 14  18  39

Grand Total by Race and Sex


