EATONVILLE Total: 1,390

DEMOCRATIC Total: 1,166				
	Female	Male	Unknown	Total by Race
Amer. Indian	1	2		3
Asian/Pacific	1			•
Black	681	388	12	1,081
Hispanic	18	9		27
White	13	12		25
Other	4			
Not Given	6	12	7	25
Total by Sex	724	423	19	
OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D Total	al: 181			
	Female	Male	Unknown	Total by Race
Amer. Indian	1			1
Black	54	49	1	104
Hispanic	9	7		16
White	6	7		13
Other	2			2
Not Given	8	6	31	45
Total by Sex	80	69	32	
REPUBLICAN Total: 43				
	Female	Male	Unknown	Total by Race
Asian/Pacific	1			1
Black	14	13	2	29
Hispanic	2	2		4
White	4	4		3
Not Given			1	1
Total by Sex	21	19	3	

EATONVILLE DEMOCRATIC OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D	1,390 1,166 181
REPUBLICAN	43
AMER. INDIAN	4
ASIAN/PACIFIC	2
BLACK	1,214
HISPANIC	47
NOT GIVEN	71
OTHER	6
WHITE	46

Grand Total by	Race and Sex			
	Female	Male	Unknown	Total Race
Amer. Indian	2	2		4
Asian/Pacific	2			2
Black	749	450	15	1,214
Hispanic	29	18		47
White	23	23		46
Other	6			6
Not Given	14	18	39	71
Total Sex	825	511	54	1,390

ATONVILLE Total 1,39	90				
Precinct 9110 EATO	Precinct 9110 EATONVILLE TOWN HALL				
	Female	Male	Unknown	Total Race	
Amer. Indian	2	2		4	
Asian/Pacific	2			2	
Black	749	450	15	1,214	
Hispanic	29	18		47	
White	23	23		46	
Other	6			6	
Not Given	14	18	39	71	
Total Sex	825	511	54	1,390	